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Cordless

Features

+ Heavy duty tungsten carbide tips maintain cutting edge for longer blade life.

+ Thin kerf blade design - yields more cuts per charge by minimising battery drain.

+ Triple action sharpening process which grinds the tip to a razor sharp edge for a smooth finish.

+ Specifically designed for use with DEWALT Cordless Trimsaws. The range comprises of blades

for cutting wood and for cutting plastic & non-ferrous metals.

Cordless Circular Saw Blades

List Price
ex. VAT
29,80

31

Barcode
5011402378159

5011402370160

M.0.Q.
7

Pack
Qty
1

Applications
For fast cutting in wood
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Cat No
DT1200XM

85

1

For fing finish in wood

ATB

136 10 24 +20

DT1201XM

34,00

5011402378173

1

For cutting non-ferrous
metals less than 3 mm

thick and for an extra fine

Flat top

+3

30

10

136

DT1202XM

finish in wood
For fast rough cutling in
wood

30,60

5035048031056

1

1

1.5 +20 ATB

16

165 10

DT12030Z

33,15

wood 1 5035048031063

For fine crosscutting in
wood, and culting Non

For fine cross cutting in

15 +20 ATB

24

165 10

DT120402

35,70

5035048031186

1

+3 Flat top

36 15

165 10

DT120502

Ferrous Metal
For clean cutting in
ferrous metals

85,00

5035048056431

1

22 0 MTCG

40

20

173

DT1210%)

75



